

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 6149/2012

PUNJAB STATE POWER CORP.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB STATE ELECT.REGULATORY COMMN.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 04/09/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anand K.Ganesan,Adv.
Mr. K. V. Mohan,Adv.
Mrs. Swapna Seshadri,adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.
Mr. Nikunj Dayal,Adv.
Ms. Payal Dayal,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after four weeks.

(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER

(ASHA SONI)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Madhu Bala
Date: 2014.09.05
15:32:39 IST
Reason: